TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president?

ADULTS. ... ..o
App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 38 53 9 Low App
Sep 14, 2021 42 50 9
Aug 04, 2021 46 43 12
May 26, 2021 49 41 10
Apr 14, 2021 48 42 10
Feb 17, 2021 50 38 13 High App
Feb 03, 2021 49 36 16

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as
president? COMBINED WITH: (If approve/disapprove) Do you strongly or somewhat
approve/disapprove?

N T
APPROVE...... DISAPPROVE. .. ..
Strngly Smwht Smwht Strngly DK/NA

Oct 06, 2021 19 19 8 44 10 Low App Strngly
Sep 14, 2021 24 16 8 41 10
Aug 04, 2021 28 17 6 36 13
May 26, 2021 34 14 6 34 11
Apr 14, 2021 34 13 6 36 11
Feb 17, 2021 36 13 4 33 14
Feb 03, 2021 37 11 5 31 17 High App Strngly

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the response to the
coronavirus? (* Low also 48%)

ADULTS ...t v vt ii i nn
App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 48 50 3 Low App
Sep 14, 2021 48 49 4 =
Aug 04, 2021 53 40 7
May 26, 2021 65 30 5 High App
Apr 14, 2021 64 29 7
Feb 17, 2021 58 32 10
Feb 03, 2021 61 29 9

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the economy?

ADULTS ...t v vt ii i e enn

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 39 55 6 Low App
Sep 14, 2021 42 52 6
Aug 04, 2021 43 48 9
May 26, 2021 48 43 9
Apr 14, 2021 50 42 8 High App
Feb 17, 2021 48 39 14



TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling foreign policy?

ADULTS. ...

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 34 58 8
Sep 14, 2021 34 59 8
Aug 04, 2021 42 44 14
May 26, 2021 39 44 17

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling taxes?

ADULTS. .. ittt it e e

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 37 54 8
May 26, 2021 45 43 12
Apr 14, 2021 45 42 13

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling immigration issues?

ADULTS. ..ot i i iie et n

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 25 67 8
May 26, 2021 35 52 13

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling the situation at the
Mexican border?

ADULTS. .. it iiiiii e nn

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 23 67 11
Apr 14, 2021 29 55 15

TREND: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Joe Biden is handling his job as Commander
in Chief of the U.S. military?

ADULTS. ..ot ii it iinen.

App Dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 37 58 6
Sep 14, 2021 40 55 5

TREND: Would you say that Joe Biden is honest, or not?

ADULTS. . i it i i i e e ee

Yes No DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 44 50 6
Apr 14, 2021 51 42 7

Feb 03, 2021 53 39 8



TREND: Would you say that Joe Biden has good leadership skills, or not?

ADULTS . ¢ it et et e eee e

Yes No DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 41 56 3
Apr 14, 2021 52 44 4
Feb 03, 2021 54 39 7

TREND: Would you say that Joe Biden cares about average Americans, or not?

ADULTS. .ttt i e et e e e e

Yes No DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 49 48 3
Apr 14, 2021 58 37 5
Feb 03, 2021 60 36 4

TREND: In general, how satisfied are you with the way things are going in the nation
today; are you very satisfied, somewhat satisfied, somewhat dissatisfied, or very
dissatisfied?

ADULT S . it ettt et ettt ettt e e e

Very Smwht Smwht Very

sat sat dis dis DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 5 23 24 48 1 Low Very+Smwht Sat
Sep 14, 2021 3 26 24 46 1
Aug 04, 2021 5 30 24 38 2
May 26, 2021 6 31 24 38 2 High Very+Smwhat Sat
Apr 14, 2021 5 30 28 36 2
Feb 03, 2021 6 23 23 46 2

TREND: Would you describe the state of the nation's economy these days as excellent,
good, not so good, or poor?

2 I 1
Not so
Exclnt Good Good Poor DK/NA
Oct 06, 2021 2 27 35 34 2
May 26, 2021 2 36 36 23 3
Apr 14, 2021 3 32 40 23 2
Feb 05, 2021 3 23 44 27 3

TREND: Which comes closest to your situation: you are not planning to receive a COVID-19
vaccine, or you are planning to receive or have already received a COVID-19 vaccine?

ADULTS. . i it i i i e e ee
Don't PlanTo/
PlanTo Alrdy DK/NA

Oct 06, 2021 20 74 6
Sep 15, 2021 21 73 6
Aug 05, 2021 21 72 7
May 27, 2021 23 72 5
Apr 14, 2021 27 68 5



